
“EXHIBIT A” 

TAX‐DEFAULTED PROPERTY FOR JUNE 2 to 5, 2017  

INTERNET AUCTION 

Minimum Bid Amount 

 

Item APN 
Last Assessee(s) 
Minimum Price 
(§3698) 

Default Number 
Year First Defaulted 
Notice Recorded 
Number 

Street Address 
City 

1 027-081-013 
MCCLAIN, JAMES B 
$7,587.34 

#00414 
2008-2009 
2014-0040002 

UNKNOWN 
SANTA BARBARA 

2 085-294-001 
BROWN, DAVID GEORGE 
$91,032.70 

#01198 
2008-2009 
2014-0040007 

409 S C ST  
LOMPOC  

3 101-110-020 
PLUMLEE, STEVEN 
$42,282.32 

#01650 
2008-2009 
2014-0040010 

UNKNOWN 
LOS ALAMOS 

4 103-181-037 
FLORES, YVETTE 
$84,214.30 

#01497 
2007-2008 
2013-0061532 

538 E CLARK AVE  
SANTA MARIA  

5 149-100-010 
KENSINGTON UNIVERSITY
$25,577.24 

#03083 
2008-2009 
2014-0040017 

HWY 166  
CUYAMA  

 


